
BID OPENING
PROJECT: FURNISH AND DELIVER BOOSTER PUMPS AND MOTORS 

FOR PUMP STATIONS
202000154

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 12/18/2020
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 12/18/2020

BID OPENING: January 26, 2021 at 11:00 a.m. 

Bidders Total Bid Amount
Cummins-Wagner-Siewert, LLC.
175 Akron Street
Rochester, New York 14609

Item 1 - $45,440.00; Item 2 - $27,222.00; Item 3 - $63,366.00

Bid Bond included 
Fluid Kinetics, Inc.
251 Thorn Avenue PO Box 655
Orchard Park, New York 14127 

Item 1 - NO BID; Item 2 - $39,384.00; Item 3 - $86,714.00

Official  Check 
Pioneer Pump Systems, Inc. 
110 Factory Avenue
Syracuse, New York 13208 

Item 1 - $64,790.00; Item 2 - $29,164.00; Item 3 - $74,880.00

Official Check 

BID OPENING

mailto:3/3/09@%2011:00%20a.m.

	Sheet1

